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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Koga Iacuzio197
MEGA

8.400 10.500 9.40010.300 10.1009.400 58.100
5 1 1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kareem Abousayed187
MEGA

9.200 10.200 9.00010.300 9.9009.300 57.900
2 2 2T 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Calhoun Carroll191
MEGA

8.800 9.200 9.1009.100 9.5009.500 55.200
4 5T 5 3 1 4 3 

3 

Zack Roberts171
AHA

10.000 7.500 9.30010.000 8.8009.200 54.800
1 9 3 2 4 8 4 

4 

Andrei Ignatenko118
Premier

7.100 8.900 9.0009.800 10.4009.100 54.300
9 7 4 5T 5 1 5 

5 

Tair Vakhitov126
Premier

8.100 10.000 8.6008.400 9.0008.600 52.700
7T 3 7 9 6 6T 6 

6 

Christopher Baldassi147
AHA

8.100 9.200 8.9008.700 9.4007.800 52.100
8T 6T 6 6T 9 5 7 

7 

Markus Coloma115
Premier

9.000 9.300 8.9008.100 8.0008.500 51.800
3 4 8T 7T 7 9 8 

8 

Will Baker127
Dunnes

8.300 8.600 8.8008.100 9.0008.300 51.100
6 8 9T 8 8 7T 9 

9 
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